WDD2211791A132465

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:

EC approval number:
EC approval date
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering

Data card
- WDD2211791A132465 -

WDD2211791A132465
S 65 AMG

0770460530

5132702

P0500

27.02.07

17.02.06
27598260004552
72264906843047
22133075051002626071
22133076051002626088
22135048000034043002
22146018000704000814

Major assemblies

O

f Major assembly number Variant Object number

i,_J Engine 27598260004552 A2750105900

% Transmission 72264906843047 2212705701

[ Front axle, left 22133075051002626071

g Front axle, right 22133076051002626088

1> Rear axle 22135048000034043002

g Steering 22146018000704000814 A2214601800

o

o

“NCodes

2 Code Designation

=

& 040U BLACK

© 09N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
212B OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
218 Rear view camera
221B SIGN COOLANT/REFUELING - ENGLISH
223 Electrically-adjustable rear seats including memory function
229 Park Assist
232 Garage door opener
233 DISTRONIC PLUS with Steer Assist and Stop & Go Pilot
249 interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming
264 Licence plate for America
275 Memory package
284B AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA
289 Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel
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Code
297
29N

301

310
359
383B
389
396
401
402
413
423
432
461
475
487
494
500A
501A
524
530
536
540
551
573
581
582
595
600
610
615
619
634
636
668
673
690
705L

Designation
Roller blind

STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

Ashtray inserts including cover with cigarette lighter in the front and rear stowage

compartments

Double cup holder

Teleaid Low Cost

BATTERY LABEL - ENGLISH

Preinst. for mobile (UHI) for USA/Canada
LINGUATRONIC American

Climatised front seats

Climatised rear seats

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

5-speed automatic transmission

Seat comfort package

Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system

ACTIVE BODY CONTROL

US version

Exclusive nappa leather upholstery
EXCLUSIVE LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
COMAND APS USA

Sirius satellite radio

Electric sunblind for rear window

Anti-theft warning system

ISOFIX child seat anchoring system, rear
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control in the rear
Tinted IR reflecting lam.glass

Headlamp cleaning system

Night View Assist Plus

Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function
Cornering light function

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
High-capacity battery

Collapsible spare wheel

UNITED STATES (USA)
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Code Designation
731 high-gloss dark brown burr walnut wood trim
763 Radio remote control with panic switch
772 AMG bodystyling
789 50.8 cm (20") AMG light alloy wheels with multi-spoke design
TXXL NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA
807 Technical modifications
810 Burmester® surround sound system
814 DVD changer
875 Windscreen washer system and windscreen washer nozzles
876 ambient lighting
881 Remote boot lid closing
883 Power closing
889 KEYLESS-GO
88V SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR20 XL+ZR20 XL
910 Heavy-duty alternator
D 986 ID no. (US-VIN)
; 989 Identification label under windshield
E F221 SERIES 221
8 FV Sedan, long
g GA Automatic transmission
‘élﬁ HA Rear axle
gl K11 Adaptive brake lights
% K12 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL
.—5_’ K15 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM
% L LEFT-HAND STEERING
8 M275 V12 spark-ignition engine M275 biturbo
M60 Displacement 6.0 liter
RO1 Summer tyres
u26 AMG floor mats
u71 DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
Y83 designo headlining in Alcantara®, anthracite
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
10002 Airbag Control Unit 2218704787 10082C12
10032 ESP Control Unit 22154573322506121100000057
10156 ISM Control Unit 164270035208060600495714
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VPD ID Designation Contents
10158 Fuel Tank Control Unit 00254076453E070170001600
10160 EFB Control Unit 07012600000106
10171 SDARS Serial Number 1 018087894157
20001 EGS Serial Number 264122
20002 EGS Code ka05fe4wkldO
Equipment
Paints
Scratch-resistant clearcoat C:CERAMICLEAR
Interior equipment 501 - EXCLUSIVE LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
Add‘itional information on interior 500 - Exclusive nappa leather upholstery
equipment
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 040 BLACK
Tires
Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL
Other
Windshield transmission 58554E49
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